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Dr. Melinda Anderson Administrative 5035 manderson@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Pedro Arce Faculty 5013 parce@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Curtis Armstrong Faculty 5022 carmstrong@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Julie Baker Administrative 5116 jcbaker@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Rita Barnes Faculty 5124 ritabarnes@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Doug Bates Faculty 5066 dbates@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jeff Boles Faculty 5055 jboles@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Kristine Craven Administrative 5002 kcraven@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Dennis Duncan Faculty 5034 dduncan@tntech.edu 2017
Mrs. Edith Duvier Administrative 5142 eduvier@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Kurt Eisen Administrative 5065 keisen@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Ahmed Elsawy Faculty 5003 aelsawy@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Steve Frye Faculty 5176 sfrye@tntech.edu 2017
Mrs. Julie Galloway Administrative 5023 jgalloway@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Gerald Gannod Administrative 5101 jgannod@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bahman Ghorashi Administrative 5017 bghorashi@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mike Gotcher Administrative 5176 mgotcher@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mark Groundland Faculty 5061 mgroundland@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mike Harrison Faculty 5062 mharrison@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Brandi Hill Administrative 5026 bhill@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Bobby Hodum Administrative 5097 rhodum@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Darrell Hoy Administrative 5005 dhoy@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Sharon Huo Administrative 5017 xhuo@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Steve Isbell Faculty 5083 steve_isbell@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Wayne Johnson Faculty 5004 wjohnson@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Christy Killman Faculty 5043 ckillman@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Robert Kissell Faculty 5063 rkissell@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Allan Mills Faculty 5054 amills@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Ben Mohr Faculty 5015 bmohr@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Wendy Mullen Administrative 5065 wmullen@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Thomas Payne Administrative 5025 tpayne@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Ted Pelton Faculty 5053 tpelton@tntech.edu 2017
LTC Stephen Peterson Faculty 5067 speterson@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Richard Rand Faculty 5024 richardrand@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mohan Rao Faculty 5014 mrao@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. James Raymondo Faculty 5052 jraymondo@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Joseph Rencis Administrative 5005 jjrencis@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jeff Roberts Faculty 5064 jjroberts@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Joe Roberts Faculty 5176 jmroberts@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Stephen Robinson Administrative 5051 sjrobinson@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Liz Self-Mullens Administrative 5165 lmullens@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Paul Semmes Administrative 5065 psemmes@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jennifer Shank Administrative 5046 jshank@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Barry Stein Faculty 5031 bstein@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Mark Stephens Administrative 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Huey-Ming Tzeng Administrative 5001 htzeng@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Jeremy Wendt Faculty 5042 jwendt@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Janet Whiteaker Administrative 5171 jwhiteaker@tntech.edu 2017
Dr. Brenda Wilson Faculty 5072 brendawilson@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Kim Winkle Faculty 5106 kwinkle@tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Jerri Winningham Administrative 5026 jwinningham@tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Jacob Jurkiewicz Student 72jurk@gmail.com 2017
Mr. Jacob Dodd Student jadodd42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Micayla Holton Student mmholton42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Samantha McClain Student stmcclain42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Guadalupe Mora Student gmora42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Mr. Elijah Fetzer Student emfetzer42@students.tntech.edu 2017
Ms. Shelby Williams Student smwilliams42@students.tntech.edu 2017
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Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Sharon Huo 1/26/2017


